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i Ve Contultants
- s . Pe Lid Company Registration No. 189607 198R

SEUBLAVE L2258 PAYA UHIINDUSTRIAL PARK. SINGAPORE 308933 TEL @ (0451 62363561 FAN 1 1045) 62564312

Your ref: TBA
Our ref: CC4/EQIIR018515/T wad Date: 2210/2018

The Motor Claims Department

M/s EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LTD

PRELIMINARY ADVICE OF VEHICLE NO. SMC 9057H
We refer 10 the above maner.

Please be informed that we had conducted the inspection of the above mentioned vehicle on 18.10.2018
at the premises of M/s Performance Motors Limited (Alexandra) have the following to report:-

Waorkshop Estimate Amount . S8 14,246.10

Revised Estimate Amount : 8§ 7,523.05

"Check” lItems Amount : 8% 3.828.65

Total (Including Check Ttems) : 8% 11,L351.70

Market Value 185 -

LTA Reimbursemem Value : 88 -

Nett Value : 5% -

Description of Damage: i

The vehicle sustained damages at the [ ([ | raes
Rear Portion

Comments/Present Status:
Duamages Consistent
Estimated normal period for repairs: 6.0 days

Yours faithfully,

MOHD. TAUFIKH
Licensed Appraiser
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GST REG. NO : M2 - 0020081 - X 09 OCT 2008
ESTIMATE
[ Estimate No. . bl 48717 Page No. : 1 of 5
Date Estimated : 09/10/2018
| Prepared By : Chua Kee Sin )
[ - ESTIMATE REPAIR FOR - - ACCOUNT - 40000 )
SIMON TAN SEOW BOON Cash Sales - Service
989 BUKIT TIMAH ROAD Singapore
#02-086
| SINGAPORE 589629 ]
=
REGN. NO. CHASSIS NO. REGH. DATE MODEL MILEAGE
SMCS9057H V945583 27/07/2018 1led 1]
i R
DESCRIFTION VALUE }/
Replace rear boot lid, rear bumper and remove attachment ||"}1_-. o . 3.400.00
eic include repairs on acciden | area -
K o
Spray painting rear boot lid, rear Bumper and tail end pane! 56K - 268600
To replace rear windscreen glass 1&?} T//sn.mf
To conduct water leak lests ~ 75.00
o .-'f
To remove and install boot compartment carpet and gamish 215 21100
1o facilitale repairs "
e
To check electrical wiring systems and lightings al the {5 177.00 1
rear section for proper function
-
To cany out bady cavity preservation [ 09 11800
(Per panel)
|-
To supply rear emboss number plate bt ~'83.00
. Y
Sundries. 7 15000
To supply and install rear windscreen solar film. 45 | 7 sarpo 4"
Total Labour 1: 8,045.00
DESCRIFTION QTY PRIC VALUE |,
BOOTLID 1 1.,108.45 _é’;’.mour
REAR BUMPER CARRIER 1 38525 i e 3!-5.25-":
REAR BUMPER CENTRE GUIDE (M) 1 5745 e~ 57457 .
REAR BUMPER TOWING EYE COVER PRIMED ] 54 50 '”""fr-’ ~ 54 50 ..l
REAR BUMPER LH MOUNT 1 142585 14255 |
REAR BUMPER RH MOUNT 1 14255 | 14255
(S/L) LH PROTECTION FOIL 1 B.40 B40 i "
(S/L) RH PROTECTION FOIL 1 B.40 B.40°) ‘
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ESTIMATE

! Estimate No. : bl 48717 Bage HNo. 2 0f 5
Date Estimated : 09/10/2018
| Frepared By : Chua Kee Sin )
REGN. NO. CHASSIS MO. REGN. DATE MODEL MILEAGE
SMCS05TH V945593 27/07/2018 lled 1] ]
DESCRIPTION oTY PRIC YALUE
REAR BUMPER PRIMED (RFC) 1 947 .35 i 947 a5
REAR PDC HOLDER SET 1 23.10 A 9310
MICROSWITCH - rear logo 1 88 40 8840
GAS PRESSURIZED SPRING F TRUNK LID 2 11520 j_f 230.40
TRUNK LID LOCK 1 185 70 18570
STRIKER TRUNK LID 1 5575 5575
EMBLEM BUTTON 1 103 .40 M 7103 404
SUPPORTING RING 1 35 55 7 3555
REAR W/SCREEN 1 58525 T 505251
n P
BUMP STOP 10 325 ndi 32'5'}1
LOADING SILL COVER 1 77.20 77.20
PLAQUE B2MM 1 69.50 i ge 50"
TRUNK LID GASKET 1 66 95 mi 66,957
DECOUPLING RING PDC TORQUE CONVERTE 4 505 , [144-7 20207
PDOC sensor 4 368 B0 L 14752
(DG) CLEANER R1 (100ML) 1 2615 Y~ | oo~ 26159
(DGISL) WISCREEN SEALANT (COLD 1 HOUR) 2 13155 AN S e 7263107
(DG/SL) GLASS PRIMER 30ML (VP206) 1 27 85 - 27857
Tetal Parts 6.,201.10
¢/
£ l:.'\-ll '!
TGy s
IJU l;' i
-_Lmi'\'l-"- ¢ '. L.h:.d*?-w"\q
°f, f-h]’s
Labour 1 8,045.00
Parts 6.201.10
Labour 2 0.00
Excess 0.00
Total GST @ 7% 897.23
Grand Total 15,243.33 ]

“* THIS ESTIMATE IS VALID FOR A PERIOD OF 30 DAYS ONLY**
** PRICE FOR PARTS ARE SUBJECTED TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE **



Performance Motors Limited

& tmran o o Lo Dty Sowet
T Wiy bma PHTERVIRERY. OOT Ry b W00 L3
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Eilimmte Mo bl 48717 Page M

Cut @ Estl mmt od 0%/10/2018

Prepared By Chua Kea Sin

REPAIR FOR - - ACCOUNT - 45912

SIMON TAN SECW BOON EQ Insurance Company Limited

885 BUNIT TIMAH ROAD 5 Haxwall Road, #17-00 Towar Block
#02-06 MND Complaex

Singapore 062110
SIHCAFPORE SB9629

REN MO &S 5 ND RER DATE MIEL M LEACE
SMCS05TH VE4559] 27/07/20148 1164 ]
DESCRIPTION ORIGINAL PRICE DISC. % NETT
DESCRIFTION LINIT PRICE a7y DISC. % NETT
¥ THRD STOPLAMP = 169.90 1.00 16990 i
& RR PDC SENSOR BLACK SAPPHIRE (475) * 236.85 1.00 23685 nwW
# (DG/SL) ADHESIVE SET K6 * 53.05 1.00 53,05 nl "
Total Lebour :
Total Parts : 459.80
Total Labour & Parts : 45980

Firal Report SMC9057TH, Page 1 Finalized by: Caraline DIy, 63190174 Fax: 64734601
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FINAL REPORT
Estimie Mo, bl 48717 Paga ho
Cate Bl mat ed 08/10/2018
Prepared By Chua Kes Ein
REPAIR FOR - = ACCOUNT = 45512

SIMON TAN SEOW BOOH
$8% BUKIT TIMAH ROAD
f02-06

SINGAPCRE 589629

EQ Insurance Company Limited

5 Maxwell Road, #17-00 Tower Block

HND Complex
Singapore 069110

FEM MDD CHRES S MO AN DATE MIEL W LEAE
SMC057TH V345553 27/07/2018 116d

DESCRIPTION ORIGINAL PRICE ~ DISC. % NETT

To replace boot lid and attachments, rear bumper and 1700.00 1,700.00

attachments include knocking out dants caused by the

accident

To spray paint boot lid and resr burnper 1B68.00 1,868.00
* To remave and nstall resr windscroen glass o facilitate 574.00 57400

fepars

To conduct water leak testa 75.00 7500

To remove and nstall boot compartment carps! and 230.00 230,00

garnish to facililate repaira

To check slectrical wiring systems and lightings at the 150.00 150,00

resr section for proper function.

To camy out body cavily preservation. 100.00 100,00

(Per pansi),

To supply raar emboss number plate, B3.00 83.00

Sundries, B0.00 80.00

DESCRIFTION LINIT PRICE QTyY DISC. % METT

BOOTLID 1,108.45 1.00 1,108.45

REAR BUMPER CARRIER 38525 1.00 38525

REAR BUMPER CENTRE GUIDE (M) 5745 1.00 5745

REAR BUMPER PRIMED [RFC) 04735 1.00 94735

AREAR PDC HOLDER SET 2210 1.00 2310
# THIRD STOPLAMP * 169.90 1.00 169,90

DECOUPLING RING PDC TORGQUE CONVERTE 505 4.00 20,20
# AR PDC SENSOR BLACK SAPPHIRE (475) * 23685 1.00 23685
# [DGISL) ADHESIVE SET KE * 5305 1.00 5305

Fial Repart SMCS057TH, Page 1

Finalised by: Caroline DID: 63190174 Fax: 64794601
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Performance Motors Limited @

FINAL REPORT
& SUPPLEMENTARY ITEMS
Tatal L abour 4 Be0.00
TotalParts: _3,001.60
Total Labows & Pans ; 7,861,060
Deduction for Excess : 0.00
Total Repalr Costs less Exceas: 7.861.60
GST @7 N 55031
Grand Total © B411.91

Firal Report SMCO05T7H, Page 2 Finalmed by: Carcline DID: 63190174 Fax 64794601
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Terms & Conditions of Service

All reguests for serpcing. repeins. replacements or installaions 1o the Vehicle (colecively, "Repain’) are subject 1o acceptance by Performance Motors Limied ("PMLT) ana
PML shall have the sbsolube discration 1o reject or dany any mguest for the Repeirs

The kst of the Repass o guanium of charges for the Repars prmted oveneal are estmates only and PML shall be entitied 15 camy cut sdddionsl repsrs of replacements
(“sgaibonal Werka™) i, in iis sbesluls discretion, Aoditional Worke are necessary provided thal where the cost of additional Works exceed 55250 PML shall obimn ths
customers prior consent (whather given omally or otherwise) before carrying oul the additional Works

Sibject 10 Clluse 7 BhOVE BNd EAVE N e caue OF Manes S0l of gross neghgence. m e even! whers PML's estimaton of the Repass recommenced for he Venicle offers
from the Cusiomer's own estmanon of repair nesded. FML's estimate shall prevall

The Vehicle acoepied by PML for the Repairs shail remain, &t ol times 8 the Customer's own ek while the Vehicle undergoes the Rapairs at PML's premises. PML's visual
inspechion ana recond of the physical condmon of the Vehicle maoe pror 1o the commaencement of e Repairs shall be tnding @nd conclusive @i between PML ang Me
Customer Tha Customar shall ensure thal ail valuables sre rernoved from the Viehicle prior i dalivenng it 1o PML for the Repasrs. PML shall nod be liable. in sny way, for thefl
fire accident ioss of of dampge o the Viéhicle. s contents ar acoesaonies whatsoever,

The Vehicle may be driven on the oad if and when PML. in fs absoluls decretion, Oecides. that | s necessary for he purposss of campang owl tests in connection with the
Repairs. Should any damage occur b the Vehicls b such an instance. PML's liability will be mited o the rectification of damage. ree of charge

PMiL's enfire kability whether m respect of faulty workmanshng or cthenwmse. shall Be hmied to the rectificabion of sy leulty workmamship or other faults, free of charge. such
fmutts being reasonably determined by PML io heve been caused by PML in the course of the Repairs. The Cusiomer shall, nevertheless. be responaibie for all costs for the
disassembly, disgnoss. inspection of the Viehicle el . &t PML current lsbour charge-out rate, necessanty incurmed for fhe purposs of desesmining the cause of the fault{s) ifi is
founa that the faufts) & or are not caused By PML

Excipl B8 provided in clouss & above, PML makes no wamanty (whelher expressed of implied) m respect of the Fepairs ang shall not, 1o the fullest extent permitied by law, oe
hable under any croumstances lor special consequantial of ncidental dammages Inckuding but not limited 1o the loss of use of or dapreciation in valus of the Vehicle

Linless otherwise agreed By PML in writing, the Customar shall pay the costs of the Repains owing to PML. in cash. upon the compietion of the Repairs and before the Customar
coliects ihe Vehicie: In fhe event any credif i granted by PML &t s sbsolute decrebon, and the Customer fails to make payment of e costs of e Repars (of any par thereot)
by the agreed payment date. irderest shall be impossd on he sum remaning unpaid ot the rate of 1% per manth (o pan thersof) from the dus date of payment undil the date st
payments are actuslly received by PML PML mserves the right af any time. to suspend of withdrew sny credit facility granted to the Customer withou! assigning any reason
Whasoever

The Cusiomer shall coliect the Viehacke witin 48 hours from the date PML notifes the Cusiomer, (whisthes orally or othenwiss), that the Viehicle is ready for colisction. In the
even that the Customes fails to collect the Vahicle within 48 hours the Customes shall, in addition o ths costs of the Repairs owing to PML. pay all siorage charges. st 8 mie o
b cetermuned by PML provioed ahways tThal e Customer shall not, under any crcumstances. hoid PML lable for any oss of or demage & the Vehicle, &% contents o
accessaries o for any deterioration in the quality of or damage 1o the Vehicle arising from such siorage In the even that the Customet falls to collect the Vehis for more than
14 days. PML shall be enttiied_ 8t is absolule ducretion, lo disposs of the Vehicle & deduct from ihe procesds of disposal PML's costs in connection with the disposal ss well
BE 8l othed mones owing to PML

i1 PML does nof receise &ny nolification of feuty workmanship from e Cusiomer within T days from e dgate the Cusiomer collects e Venics from PML, me Cusiomer shall
b desrmed 19 have accepied the Repairs as satsfactory

If the Vehicke is sant 1o PML for ihe Repairs by any person othet than the Cusiome:, PML shall be enlitied, withou! need 1o make any inguiry, b0 treal such third party as acting
for mnd on the Custormers behal! PML shall be entiled to refy on fus ostensible aufhorty 10 carry oul the repairs in compliance wilh &uch find party’s Nsirucions and the
Customes shali not hold PML Rabile for sy loss or damage suffsred by the Cusiomes 5 8 resull snd shall pay o the costs of the Repaics owing 1o PML and further indeminity
PML againgd mii claims, |cases. exponses, damages suffensd of incurred by PML ansing from PML's rediance on such authotity andior compliance with such instructions

PRL mary, in its absalute discretion and upan the Customer'y reguest provide a driver 1o deliver the Vishicie from the Customer 1o PRMLs premises or vics verma provided ahueys
that the driver shall, during the ime of such conveyance of the Vehicle. be deamed jo be the servant of the Customer and not that of PML's and the Customer shall not nolg
WL lmbie tor any accdent, koss of or damage o the Vienscls or ts contents or acoessones whils fhe same i under the custody of the drives

Thess Tarms & Candtians of Service including sl snneves @nd afachments herelo contains the enfire agresmant betwesn PML and the Customes wih respect to the Senaces
described in the Repair Order and supersedes afl previous agreernents and understandings betwesn PML and the Cusiomed retaiing lo the subject matter hevein No
amendmants of changes to these Terms & Condiions of Service shall be sffective uniess made in wiiting and sgned by suthorized representatives of both PML ana the
Cumtomer

I gny term of provision of these Terms & Conditions of Service shall be hald 1o be invalid, legal o unenforceablé. the remamng t&fms and prowsons of these Terme &
Condiboms of Servica not affectsd by swuch invaldity, legally o unenforcgatsiity shal remam o fonce and effect
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15 A parson nod party o thess Terns & Condiions of Service shall have no right under sny legislation for the enforcement of contractual fesma by @ third parfy (whether in force
now Of 1o be enached in the future and as the same may be modified, adapied or supplemented from IME 10 Dme; 10 enforce &y erm in these Terms & Conditions of Sarice

18 The laws of tha Republe of Singapons shall govesn (he validity and interpeatation of these Terms & Conditions of Senice and the Parties submit (o the exclusive jursdiction of
ihe Courts of the Republic of Singspore

17 The Sirme Darby Motors Group companias in Singapore sre commifiad to ensuning thiat your personal data s protected. The purpess of IHis document IS 10 Sxplan How we
collsc information shout you. (e procedures thal we have in place to safeguard your prvacy and how you can insiruct os If you prefer to limit ihe use of thal Infermation

171 The Vendor shall coliect and use he Customar & personal data for any of the followeng purposes. inclugmg but ot bmited to:
{m) the regmiranon of the Venicle with e relevant rensponation suthonbies. moluding but not iimrded 1o Land Transpor Authonty,
(o) shanng of ine Customer's parsonal oata with he Vendor s prncipal, its related corparalions and comracions. whather within Singapore or overseas, and/or insurance
companies, S0 a8 10 provide the necessary warrantes snd/or astended warranties for the Vahicls o the Cusiomer,

{£] sharing of the Cusiomers persanal Sats wih Tnancisl ingfutians and motor vehicks insurers. on the Customes's behalf, in arder for 1he Cusimar to obtasn financing
for the purchase af ihe Viehscls and the motor insurance on the Vahicls and when necessary. 1o obtan the joan amounts outstanding from financal institufions. on
the Custormer's behall 50 a5 to assist fhe Customer in efflecting the Vehicle loan redempticns:

{di mervicing of Vehicle and o updats the Vendor'y afiersaies senace records.  The relsvant personal data shall be used by the ‘Vendor. its appoinisd afed-sales
sErvice dedlers. BgENS ANd SuUb-Coniracions andior the Vendor's princpal and/or s related corporations whether within of outside Singapore 10 provide the mslevant
after-sades service andior 1o repair the Vehicle and 1o communicati with the Cusiomer on any matier refating 1o the: provesian of e senaces in general including 1o
patty the Customes by any means, ncluding by shor messages servcss ("SMST) of the el subsequent date/mileage for mouting senace for the Vehicle:

(e8] aamirsiralive ressarch and analysis purposes o enable it 1o manitor ang improve the sendces | provides. and
N omganisng evems for the Customer. 10 inform the Customes of such events Dy any means (nciuding Mough SMS. muli-meda senices (WMMST], phone call, fax
magazines. or brochunes) any new products. promaotions o senices provided by the Vendar in Singapore
172 The Venoor snall also disciose the Customes's personal dats

{8) 1o rts senace providers. for example, providers of web hosting or manienance senioss  for tfe purposs of Supplying deel with Me inter coNNected Senvers and/or
web sie links with the retevant authorities.

(B] o is cusiome: BanIcE agences whelhsl within of oulsde Smgapore fof acrmireiralve, fEssarch and BNAIYES PUTPOBES 1D BABDN 11 10 Monior and Improve e
senvices i provides:

fe} 1o the Viender's service providers andiol the Vendor's principsl, ity related corporations and contracions whethed wilhin of oulsioe Singapore fof ihe purpose of
piganinng events for the Customer 4o inform the Customer of and send to the Customes by any means {inchuding through SME, MMS, phone call. fax. magazine o
brochures) any new products of promobons or services thal ane provided by the Viendor andior the iendor's principal whether withm or outside Singapon;

(di o the Vendors busisess partnens lor the purpose of camying oul product promotions.
i8] 1o the Vendar's stakehoiders and the Vendor's principsl and fAstheir reisted corporations and contracions for the purpose of carmying aut audis.

i 1o the Vendors principal andior he Vendor's stakeholders and their respective milated corporations and comntractors whether within or cutside Singapore for the
purposes of carmymg oul audits, and

(g} 1o the Vendar's principal and its relaind corporations whethet iccated wifin or outsioe Singaponé for the purpcss of responding 1o arry af the Cusiomers snguires

173  The Vendor shall retain the Customers personal data aither for the pancd of the business reladionship or, for the requisite rtention pencds &s stipulated in any
coniraciusl arengemants of under any applicabie law, whichever is later

174 W e Vendor amends provision n the clause17. @ will notify the Customer via e-mail and may. place nobces on Me Vendor's web sie The Vendor's emal 1o the
cmmlwnmcm-mﬂnumauumcmsmm Conbinued use of tha Vendor's services shall signily the
Customer's agreement io any such changes

178 The personi dota the Custormss proveded may be fanstemed 1o he Vendor s pRncpil within of cutsite Smgapore for Surveys anc resesrch purposss conducied win
the otyective of enhancing the Cusiome s salisfaction

176  The Customer shall have a right o request a capy of the personal data the Vendor holds about the Custome: and information aboul the ways in which the Cusiomers
persongl dats has been of may have Dasn ussd or disciosad within & year before the date the Cusiomers egquest I the Customes wishes 1o exsrcise thes ighl. the
Customar shall complede the Vendor's prescribed form andfor

fa) put his request in wriling and indicale whether hé would ke o have a copy of his personal data ar he wishes o have information about the ways in which his
persanal data is vesd or declosed during the past year or bath

B Inchude proof of hes identity and addrss (&g & copy of (he Customes's driving lloence and & recent credit casd bill), and
) specify the personal data he wanis access 1o, including any ac=oum or reference numbers whene spolicable

The Vendor shall reply o the Customer a& soon as reascnably possible upon ds recespt of the Custormad s request
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Performance Motors Limited

A mesber of the Fiss Darpy Qroup
Co. ke Ao LWTADITESE OET Seg. No M2-D02004L-w

181, Alesandra Wowd S0 anpony Arang bomd Sion ;;_ﬂ,r Esine BuatEs

Sime Carty Pecicrmance Cwetrs Eant Comit Camire Eingapore 15 Fie4

Eingagere 11P941 Mingupors 414133 Tel. §31BG53D |AfterEalesi

Tel . &31M1GD [Eales & ASwin Tel. EXO0AEE (Afterialew EVLROEIDFEND  [Motarzad]
E3180111 IAftarEales) Fax. &RANTTR ram. S4THEED] [Afzerdnien:
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GST REG. NO : M2 - 0020081 - X
ESTIMATE

-~

Estimate No. : bl 48717 Page No. : 5 of 5
Date Estimaced
| Prepared By : Chua Kee Sin

09/10/2018

-

REGHN.

| SMCS057H V945593 27/07/2018 116d 1]

NO. CHASSIS MO, REGN. DATE MODEL MILEAGE

L

178

iTe

1710

mn

Tz

mi3

Thie Customer ghall pay an armount 1o access his personal data in the manner staled in Clause 17 8(8) sbove

The Customer shail have the nght to comect any insccuracies in his personal data free of chargs i the Cusiomer wishes io axescise this right. the Customaer shall
(&) put his reguest in wiiting

(B} provde the Viendor with enough infarmation o identify himse#f {2 g the Customar s scosunt number, Usemama, fegistraton details), and

(e} specify the information that s incomect and what Il should be replaced with

The Vender shail reply to the Customer 26 500N as practcabie upon s recaipt of the Customars request

The Custormer s sccess or comechion request will not be granted as of right; the Vendor s ability to acceds 1o (e Customer & ccess o corechon request is sutijecied o
the prohibitions and axceplions sel oul o which may be sat out in the Singapore Personal Dats Protection Act [PDPA"] and its accompanying regulations

Tha Custormed shall kave the sighl 1o ask the Viendor 1o 9iop collsciing. Usng or dieciosing his persanal dats for any of the sbovementoned purposes S8t out in Clauses
171 8na 17 2 I the Cusioms: wishes o st this fgnt, the Customer shall complete the Vendor's prescribed form andlor

(] put his reguest in writing by way of an emall sent to the Vendor

(b} provide the Vendos with his names, NRIC nurmber, mobiie number smail and YVehicle registration number to identify the Cusiomer. and

(e} i the Customer's objechion is not 1o direct marketing in general. but to direct marketing by & paricular channgl (8.9 voioe call SMS MMS tax mailers of email). the
Customer has o specily the channel he % withdrawing fus consent fo

It the Even| that the Customer withdraws consent (o the collecion, use or disclosurs of his persanal dats such that @ matenally affects this Agresment snd i renders the
Vendar unable 1o, or such that it becomes difficult for the Vendor o perform or properly perform or discharge its obligatons under thin Agreement, & law, under e
warTanty ungdertakings, of its role By & responsible dealer of BMW vehicles. the Vender may ol its descretion. bo snfitled 1o terminate this Agresmesnd with the Customas

The obitaining the Customer's consent for the collection, use or ckciogare of his personal data under this clause 17 is subyect to the sxceptions set out or which may be
sat out in the POPA

The Customer shall addrese all commumicatons penaining 1o his Claese 17 to

The Data Projection Office:
Performance Mators Limied

Address

Sime Daroy Perfarmance Centre
300 Algxandrs Road

Singapore 156841

Emmd address
dataprotectonfiipmi com g



Mei Kwan (LKKAuto)

—

From: lustin Wong <justinwong@eginsurance.com.sg >

Sent: Friday, 12 October, 2018 9:10 AM

To: Mei Kwan (LEKAULO)

Cc Admin A; Vivian Lau (LKKAuto); Thin Thin (LKKAuto)

Subject: RE: REQUEST FOR DIRECT SETTLEMENT - SMC9057H & SIN4274H ON 09/10/2018
Attachments: Ol GIA - SIN4274H PDF

Follow Up Flag: Follow up

Flag Status: Completed

Categories: HMEK

Dear Mel Kwan,
Please find Ol GIA report as attached

Regards,
Justin Wong
Executive | Claims

EQ Insurance Company Limited

5 Maxwell Road #17-00 Tower Block MND Complex Singapore 069110
did 65 6496 9115 | tel 65 6223 9433 ext 115 | fax 65 6223 4190

W insurance.com.s

I ]

Privileged/Confidential information may be contained in this message. If you are not the intended recipient, please notify the

From: Mel Kwan (LKKAuto) [mailto:Melkwan@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Thursday, October 11, 2018 6:25 PM

To: Justin Wong <justin.wong@eginsurance.com.sg>

Ce: Admin A <admin-a@Ilkkauto.com>; Vivian Lau (LKKAuto) <vivianlau@lkkauto.com=>; Thin Thin (LKKAuto)
<thinthin@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: REQUEST FOR DIRECT SETTLEMENT - SMC9057H & 5JN4274H ON 09/10/2018

‘WITHOUT PREJUDICE”
SAVE AS TO COSTS

EQI ref: TBA
LKK REF: CC4/EQI18018515 /wa3

Dear Sir / Madam,
We refer to the above matter.

Kindly let us have a copy of your insured’s GIA report for our necessary action.



M.Egiﬂiﬂ!ﬂ NCe.COMm.sg

Privileged/Confidential information may be contained in this message. If you are not the intended recipient, please notify the

From: PBSP ilto:

Sent: Tuesday, October 9, 2018 11:37 AM

To: Janet Tan; Joel Goh

Subject: REQUEST FOR DIRECT SETTLEMENT - SMC9057H & SIN4274H ON 09/10/2018

Dear Sirs,
We refer to the above matter.

We have instructions from our client to seek repair cost and loss of use/car rental from you through Direct
Settlement.

Anlached is the estimates and supporting documents lor your consideration.

Please let us have your confirmation that you agree that liability is clear and we may proceed with Direct Settlement.

If Direct Settlament is approved, Kindly let us have your offer for LOU / rental.

Thank you.

Regards,

Caroline

C/o Performance Motors Limited - Body and Paint
303 Alexandra Road Singapore 159941

DID: 6318 D174 Fax: 6479 4601

“This electronic mail content and any accompanying attachments ("the Message") is intended only for the
named addressee (“the Recipient") and may contain information that is confidential, privileged and/or
proprietary 1o the Sime Darby group of companies ("Sime Darby") and/or protected under applicable laws.
If you are not the intended Recipient, you are strictly prohibited from using, disseminating, forwarding
and/or printing the Message. Please notify the sender immediately by return e-mail and permanently delete
all copies of the Message. Sime Darby disclaims all liability for any error, loss or damage arising from the
Message being infected by computer virus or other malicious software. Any views and/or opinions
expressed in the Message are solely those of the author's and do not necessarily represent those of Sime
Darby's.”

Totul Contral Panel Laxin
To: jeel goh @eginsurance com.sg Bemove this seader from my allow list

From: pml-pbsp @ simedarby. com.sg

Fou received thix messgee becanse the sender v on vour allow fi
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Performance Motors Limited

e Dty Trong

EQ Insurance Company Limited
5 Maxwell Road

#17-00 Tower Block

MND Complex

Singapore 069110

Attention: Motor Claims

“Without Prejudice”

10 January 2019 4 ’
ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLES SMC9057H & SJN4274H ON 09.10.2018

Dear Sirs
We refer to the above matter.

The accident was caused solely by the negligence on the part of your insured, As a result of
the said accident, our client has suffered losses which are set out hereunder as follows:-

Cost of repair S§ B411.9
Car Rental S$  490.00
GlA search fee S$ 2.00
Total S$§ 890391

A copy of each of the following supporting documents is enclosed:

1. Copy of Accident Report

2. Copy of Final Repair bill & GIA search slip

3. Copy of Car Rental bill & Car Rental Agreement & Certificate of Insurance
4. Copy of Identification Card

5. Copy of Letter of Authorisation

Please note that you or your Insured should send us an acknowledgement of receipt of this
letter within fourteen (14) days from the date of this letter, falling which our client will have no
altemative but to commence legal proceedings against you without any further notice to you or
your insured.

Should you have a counterclaim against our client arising out of the accident, you are also
required to send a letter giving full particulars of the counterclaim together with all relevant
supporting documents within eight (8) weeks of your receipt of this letter.

For any correspondence, please contact Ms Caroline Tan at 6319-0174 / Fax, 6479-4601 or
emall to pmi-pbsp@simedarby.com.sg.

Yours sincerely

P al
7Lk \
Teng Wai Khan
Customer Service Manager, Body & Paint
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1 UMEAVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBLINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408953 TEL : (0631 62563561 FAN ISy R25A4015

Our Ref: CC4/EQI18018515/wa3
18 October 2018

Tan Bee Seng

Blk 669D Juring West Street 64
#10-30

Singapore 644669

Dear Sir/Madam,
ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJIN 4274H AND SMC 9057H ON 09/10/2018

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for EQ INSURANCE COMPANY
LIMITED to resolve the claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto
Insurance policy taken up with them.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, liability is down against us. We will
therefore proceed 10 negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and
settlement, please contact us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

Please note that your No-Claim Discount (NCD) (if any) will be affected and reduced by
30% (20% for commercial vehicles) upon next renewal due to this Third Party claim.
However, if vour policy has a NCD protector feature, it will be deemed utilized for this
claim and your NCD will be protected.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Yours faithfully,

-

-

[

Vivian Lau

Case Handler

DID: 68418625

FAX: 67414108

EMAIL: Vivianlau@lkkauto.com

ce.  EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED
(Motor Claims Dept)



Performance Motors Limited

A memios of it Seve Darby Grous

LETTER OF AUTHORISATION

3 (' ‘:- - ... o {-‘ O
ACCIDENT INVOLVING > "¢ “1e54 H g 5] 49 H oN | e[ 2§

"\i ! = L ¥ A {" B - g
L5\ ivew \an Jeo """ owner of Vehicle Registration No. Smc Ae ’“1

hereby authorise Performance Motors Limited to submit, correspond, negotiate and
settle my claim for cost of repair and/or uninsured losses arising from the above accident.

| further authorise Performance Motors Limited to execute, sign, seal and deliver all
documents whatsoever in relation to this matter and to accept and receive any payment
due to me in respect of my claim above.

| hereby declare that all acts and documents done by virtue of this Letter of Authorisation
on my behalf shall be good valid and effectual to all intents and purposes whatsoever as if
the same had been done or executed by me in person.

| further confirm that the acceptance by Performance Motors Limited of the settlement
amount in respect of such claim shall constitute the full discharge of my claim in respect of
such loss and damage.

Signed by:

le( S e R

MNRI
o 73730 [t

In the presence of:

MName :
NRIC No.:

FORM B1 VERSION 1 -SEPT 2017



wewuee Performance Motors Limited
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Rifsapore 1EFM] dingapore LRE1ED Tel. €11bugan AfterEaies
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. Faa. 84747170 AT iMatorrad!
SERVICE TAX INVOICE
e
Repair Order No. : Bl 1307991 Page No. 1 of 2
Invoice Number 205101% / WSEB
Date IN 18/10/2018 i 08/01/2016
Cust. Svec. Advisor: Chua Kee Sin Payment Terms 30 Days From Invoice
Invoice By Sharon Heng

_—
- CUSTOMER INFORMATION -

Mr SIMON TAN SEOW BOON

989% BUKIT TIMAH ROAD

#02-06

- INVOICE TO - 45912

EQ Insurance Company Limited

5 Maxwell Road, #17-00 Tower Block
MND Complex

Singapore 069110

| SINGAPORE 589629

REGH.

NO. CHASSIS HO. REGN. DATE MODEL MILEAGE
| SMC9057H V945593 27/07/2018 116D 2456 |

- s ==LABOODR § === = - NETT

To replace rear bumper and altachments, rear boot lid 1,700.00

and 3rd strop lamp etc including o remove and

install body parts in order lo carmry oul painting job.

To respray rear bumper and rear boat lid. 1,868.00

To conduct waler leak lesls. 75.00

To remove and Install boot compartmenl carpel and gamish 230.00

to facilitate repairs.

To check electrical wiring systems and lightings at the 160.00

rear section for proper function.

To carry out body cavity preservation. 100.00

To remove and install rear windscreen glass to facilitate 574.00

the repair job

Sundries. 80.00

INS CLAIMS : ACCIDENT REPAIR. DIRECT SETTLEMENT 0.00

DATE OF ACCIDENT : 8.10.2018. 3RD PARTY CAR : SIN4274H

YOUR REF NO : NIL.

VEHICLE WAS SURVEYED BY MR TAUFIKH FROM LKK AUTO

CONMSULTANTS PTE LTD ON 18.10.2018 AT 11.00 AM,

AUTHORISED REPAIR BY MS VIVIAN LAU FROM LKK ON

12.10.2018 VIA E-MAIL.

PROPOSE CAR RENTAL = $490.00. THE AMOUNT IS SUBJECTED 0.00

TO INSURANCE COMPANY CONFIRMATION.

GlA SEARCH FEE = 52.00. 0.00

Total Labour 1: W

---- PARTS - - - - jty  Price NETT

REAR BUMPER PRIMED (RFC) 1 947.35 84T7.35

REAR PDC HOLDER SET 1 23.10 23.10

|DG/SL) ADHESIVE SET K6 1 53.05 53.05

BOOTLID 1 1,108.45 1,108.45

DECOUPLING RING PDC TORQUE CONVERTE 4 5.05 20.20

REAR BUMPER CARRIER 1 385.25 385.25

REAR BUMPER CENTRE GUIDE (M) 1 57.45 57.45

THIRD STOPLAMP 1 169.80 169.90 |




A menbar of ihe Riss Darlty Sroep
Co. Bez. Wo IFTQ0IESWE OOT Ees. Wo mo-Sod@dbi-m

w= =22 Performance Motors Limited | @
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Sime Darby Petformance CEntre Bait Cosdt Cendoe finpapore LhI844

RingepoTe LENR4] Ringapars 418144 Tel. E31wbETH Afr=sisles

Tel @)IRGLI00 (Dalem & ASmini Tel AITR0OER [Afterfales) E1188F31 /500 (Metorrad|
#3180331 IMTCersaleal Fax. @MAIT) Fas. BATEEEDL Aftezsiales

Fax . ESTATTIY BATEEARA Motorred |

SERVICE TAX INVOICE

Repair Order No. : Bl 1307991 Page MNo. 1 2 of 2
Invoice Number : 2051019 / WSB
— : 18/10/2018 Invoice Date : p8/01/2019
Cust, Svo. Adviscr: Chua Kee Sin Payment Terms= : 30 Days From Invoice
Invoice By : Sharon Heng
e S eI e =
RR PDC SENSOR BLACK SAPPHIRE (475) 1 236.85 236.85 |
Total Parts : 3,001.60
====LABOUOR 4 - -~ = NETT
To supply rear silver emboss lettering black base number 83.00
plate with bracket.
Total Labour 2: B83.00
e ”
- N
Labour Charges 4,780.00 Total Labour & Parcte Charges : &% 7.,861.60
Parts Charges : 3,001.60 Less Insurance Excess : 5% 0.00
Lubricant /Misc 80.00 Invoice Total Amount Exclude GST : §% 7,861.60
GST @ 7% : 5% 550.31
invoice Total Amount Include GS5T : 8% 8,.411.91
Computer generated invoice. No signature is required. |amount Payable Include GB8T s% 8.411.91

All amounts are In Singapore Daollars.

Work was carried out subject o the Company's Terms and Conditions of Service.

No complaints will be entertained unless reported within seven (7) days of the date of this invoice.,
For credit purchases, interest @1% per month will be debited on overdue amounts,




COMFORIDELGRO

RA REF NO CR-18-141640 H ENT A C AH
MODEL NAME MERCEDES BEMZ A200 16 A
ComforilDelGro Rent-A-Car Pla Lid
VAo 113040 205 Braddel Roed Singapore STHTO1
VEH ROUE SEERGRRIE Mainline *65 GBEZ DERE
Accl Ne. CRETOO1441 Facsimils =85 8BES 1818
HIRER'S NAME Mr Tan Seow Boon Simon Neme 2 [SAP) WAWL OGN ICE, COIm. 50
Address 989 Bukit Timah Road Contact CrTpITy P e T RS P
O Tel Fax 6352 5077/
8
Tel Mo (Res/Off) { 6352 50TT
Courtry Postal - 580625
Singapare Handphone 9777 8873
DRIVER NAME hr Ton Secr Boon Simon DOB 24-August-186T
Address 969 Bukit Timah Rosd Metionsliy Sngapotesn
$02-06 Maplewaods REMARKS (GENERALIDELIVERY)
Country Singapare Posial ; SHOG29
License Expiry LIFE sG
ADDITIONAL DRIVER Ms ¥u Yuancan DELIVERY ADDRESS :
Lic Issue Country 19-Jun-2018 5G HQ sT3701
COLLISION DAMAGE WAIVER(CDR) -
Diays - £0.00 Marithly : Accepts Decline Escess $1.605.00
PERSONAL ACCIDENT INSURANCE [PAI) : -
Days $0.00 Moninky Accepts Decline
RENTAL CHARGES :
R Transienl /| Mormal
enial Type RemaiCharges £460.00
$ 08.00 netl pas day Vioucher S0.00
£ BE.00 nett per day (7 daye & above] Discount £0.00
Tolal COR £0.00
Tatal PAI $0.00
TimeDate EndiAgreediact) © 24-Oct-2018 1300 | 24-Oct-2018 16:55 Tote! Mein Use W
Dedivery/Collection Charges $0.00
TimeDate Stan|Agreedict) © 18-Oct-2008 1300 [ 19-0ck2018 1434 Petrol Charges 5000
Est Aental duration ¢ 5 doys Subaial £457 .94
halysia use Na GST ™% £32.06
HNo of days [Malaysia) 1] Ext Total Rental £400.00
Malaysis use surcharge Misc charges
Aocwipi Mo Payrnani Typy B ppmgn Mt Tt Arm Blacein) Daty
ORTEDV =S Fagnei Cremi Carsd wma ol 240013010
Sales Parson Dpermtions

Payment melhod . Visa Simon Tan **" = **** G623 CC Expiry Omle 1222

Tha hirer sacknowiedged thal (he rental agresmant shall nol be deemed (0 conslilute use Tor hire or reward

The Hirer i solely responsible for brasch of traffic laws, EAP charges and any parking fines or sirchages during period of he
The Hirer s to bear Excess of the firmt $1, 505,00

VWe mresd 1o Ihe herme and condifions abowe. cvardaal and declan that all mformation given ie true and corme<t in #li respect
My Qi driving: hosroe (8] in'are current and not dipqualibed fram diving. You may charge all smowrt tue on thiz rental to My credil card

- Prapared by
HIRER'S SIGNATURE & COMPANY STAMP

¢ dulliyana Binte Rathim 03-Jan-2018

Prirted Data 03 w2019 1528

COMFORIDELGRO



COMFORIDELGRO
RENTACAR

ComforDelGro Rent-A-Car Pro Lid
205 Broddell Road Singapore 579701
Mainling +&5 6882 0888

Facsimile «B5 6685 1818

GST REG No.: M2-0044678-0

TAX INVOICE e e
Company Regisiration No. 198105775

Invoice No.: RO0217021TD

Account No. :  CRETOO1441 RA Ref No. . CR-18-141849
Hirer's Name +  Mr Tan Seow Boon Simon Invoice Dats | 24-October-2018
Mamae 2 (SAP)
Address - 989 Bukit Timah Road
#02-06 Maplewoods Driver Mame  © Mr Tan Seow Boon Simon
Country Singapore Postsl : 580620
MNama 2 (SAP)
Attention
Veh Regn No. : SKS0886X Paymeni : Credit Card
VA No. © 111348 Card Type
Model Type MERCEDES BENZ A200 18 A CC Name
Stan Date t 18-0ct-2018 14:34 CC No.
End Date . 24-0ct-2018 16:55
Duration : 5 day(s)
Mileags In 44768
Mileage Out  : 44846
Repl Milsage 0
Receipl No Roceip) Typa Bayment Mathod Total Ami Receipl Dale
ORTED13879 Paymant Cradl| Card E4R0.00 24-Oct-2018
Description Ampunt (5G]
Car Rental £457.04
Sub Total : 45794
Add GST 7.00% i $32.06
Total Invelce Amoum - £480.00
Ramarks
[MPORTANT

1. Please quole the jnvosce No. when making payment. Sples Person :  Opersalions

¥ Payment should be made payable to ComforiDelGro Rent-A-Car Pile Lid.
Bank Code (7214
Branch Code 1001
Bank Account No. - 0818385006
Bank Name : Chibank N.A. Singapors
3, Payment advice 10 : accounts@cdgrentacar.com.sg

Thia is computer generaied invoice, no signafure i regiined 03-Jan-2018

Prepared by ° Dominic Pung Chi Hul

gy a0

COMFORIDELCRO
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Invoice Page 1 of 2

GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE
GENERAL  RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580
I“sumc Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030
ASSDCLATION Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 8am to S5pm

RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE GST Registration No: M400017735

Third Party Insurer Enquiry

Our Ref No; GR-1B-156012

Date of Request: 08/10/2018 Your Ref No: Online Purchase
Performance Motors Limited

303 Alexandra Road

Sime Darby Performance Centre

Singapore 1596841

Dear SirvMadam,

Enquiry Date 08/10/2018

Enquiry By Melanie Setiawat)

TP Vehicle No SJIN42T4H

Accidant Date 0802018

Enquiry Resuit

TP Vehicle No Insurer Period of Insurance Insurer Tel. No.
SIN4a274H EQ Insurance Company Lid 28/05/2018-27/05/2018 6223 8433
Thank You.

The images provided to you are aken from the original reports forwarded to the centre by the members of the General Insurance
Association of Singapore and we take no responsibility for their acocuracy or contents and shall ke under no liability whatsoaver for any
loss or damage arising out of or in connection with tha reparts or their images

This 15 a computer generated documen! and reguires na signature.

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MT Rsas& fuseaction=dsp_ge... 13/12/18



Invoice Page 2 of 2

GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE
RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE
6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580

INSURANCE -rc-e 265 6224 0010 Fax. +65 6224 0030

ASSOCIATION Operating Hours. Monday to Friday 8am to Spm

RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE ST Registration No: M400017735

TAX INVOICE
Our Ref No: GR-18-156012
Date of Request: 08/10/2018 Your Ref Nao: Online Purchase
Performance Motors Limited
303 Alexandra Road
Sime Darby Performance Centra
Singapore 158941
Dear SirMadam,
Enguiry Date 09102018
Enquiry By Melanie Setiawati
TP Vehicle No SJN42T4H
Accident Dale DanoQz0ie
DESCRIPTION AMOUNT (58)
TP Insurer Enguiry 1.87
GST Amouni 0.13
Total Amount Due (GST Inclusive) 200

Thank You

This is a computer generated document and requires no signafure.

For GIARMC Official use:
Date:
[X] GIRO [ ] Cash [ | Cheque

https://singapore. merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRsas& fuseaction=dsp_ge... 13/12/18



Asher !‘ma !LKKﬁutol

From: Janet Tan <janettan@eqinsurance.comsg>

Sent: Tuesday, 9 April 2019 9:59 AM

To: Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

Subject: Qur ref: DM1BHO02706/JT: [MANDATE REQUEST] RE: REQUEST FOR DIRECT
SETTLEMENT - SMCY057H & SIN42T4H ON 09/10/2018

Attachments: LKK Adjustment.pdf; LKK Inspection.pdf; TP LOD.pdf; LKK Survey Photo.pdf; LKK

Resurvey Photo.pdf

Follow Up Flag: Follow up
Flag Status: Completed
Dear Asher

Please proceed to offer up to $8,903.91.
Regards,

Janet Tan
Senior Executive | Claims

ednsuronce

EQ Insurance Company Limited

5 Maxwell Road #17-00 Tower Block MND Complex Singapore 069110

did 65 6496 9032 | tel 65 6223 9433 ext 032 | fax 65 6223 4190
eqinsuran

<
..~ A Wi Barw ol 1 pytate (ﬂ—___-—-'

Privileged/Confidential information may be contained in this message. If you are not the intended recipient, please notify the

From: Asher Sng (LKKAuto) [mailto:AsherSng@Ikkauto.com)|

Sent: Maonday, March 25, 2019 3:35 PM

To: Joel Goh <joel goh@eginsurance.com.sg>; Janet Tan <janet.tan@eqinsurance.com.sg>

Subject: [MANDATE REQUEST] RE: REQUEST FOR DIRECT SETTLEMENT - SMC9057H & SIN4274H ON 09/10/2018

Your ref : TBA
Our ref : CC4/EQI18018515/T1ea3q2

Dear Sirs,
We refer to the above matter,

The accident occurred when our insured rear ended third party vehicle,

1



Basing on the reports of the circumstance of the accident, we propose to settle third-party claim at 100% liability.
We did clarify with insured the nature of the accident and he's aware that NCD (if any) would be affected.

We seek your approval to offer repairer * PERFORMANCE MOTORS LTD" at $ 8,903.91 (all-in).

The summary is as follows: -

Amount Claimed Amount Revised

1. Cost of Repairs (with GST} $15,735.31 5841191
2. Loss of Use (Sdays x $98) S 490.00 S 490.00 (5days x S98)
3. LTA Search Fee S 2.00 5 2.00
Total $16,227.31 $8,903.91

Enclosed here with all the relevant documents for your perusal.

For your approval please.

Thank You.

Best Regards

Aaher Sng | Cose Handier

LKK Auto Consullants Pie Lid

phone: 68416051 | emall: gshersng@lkkgulg.oom | fox; 67414108

Blk 51, Paya Ui Industial Pork, Ubl avenue | #02-25 | $(408%33)

From: Mel Kwan (LKKAuto)

Sent: Tuesday, 23 October 2018 2:09 PM

To: Justin Wong <justin.wong@eaqinsurance.com.sg>

Cc: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com?; Thin Thin (LKKAute) <thinthin@Ikkauto.coms>; Vivian Lau (LKKAuto)
<yivianlau@|kkauto.com>

Subject: RE: REQUEST FOR DIRECT SETTLEMENT - SMC9057H & SIN4274H ON 09/10/2018

WITHOUT PREJUDICE’
SAVEAS TO COSTS
EQI ref: TBA

LKK REF: CC4/EQI18018515/T1wa3
Dear Sir / Madam,

We refer to the above matter.

Enclosed revert of vehicle: SMC 9057H
We have not authorized repairs.

Enclosed for your perusal is:



TP estimated cost of repair
¢ Preliminary advice

Please take note that the case handler in-charge is Vivian and she can be contacted at DID: 6841 8625.

To check availability of the case handler, you may contact the undersigned.

Thank you,

Best Regards,

Mei Kwan | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid

Phone: 6366 0055 | email: MeiKwan@lkkauto com | fax: 67414108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenuoe 1, #02-25 | S{408943)

From: Justin Wong <justin.wong@eainsurance.com.sg>»

Sent: Wednesday, 17 October, 2018 5:18 PM

To: Vivian Lau (LKKAuto) <vivianlau@|kk .com>

Cc: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>; Thin Thin (LKKAuto) <thinthin@|kkauto.com>
Subject: RE: REQUEST FOR DIRECT SETTLEMENT - SMC9057H & SIN4274H ON 09/10/2018

Dear Vivian,

Please proceed to settle as per BOLA 27 against O,
Thank you.

Regards,

Justin Wong
Executive | Claims

[

EQ Insurance Company Limited
5 Maxwell Road #17-00 Tower Block MND Complex Singapore 069110 [r——
did 65 6496 9115 | tel 65 6223 9433 ext 115 | fax 65 6223 4190 =~

WWW.BQinsurance.com.sg

[
Privileged/Confidential information may be contained in this message. If you are not the intended recipient, please notify the

From: Vivian Lau (LKKAuto) [mailto:vivianlau@Ikkauto.com]

Sent: Wednesday, October 17, 2018 5:07 PM

To: Justin Wong <justin.wong@eginsurance.com.sg>
Cc: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>; Thin Thin (LKKAuto) <thinthin@|kkauto.com>
Subject: RE: REQUEST FOR DIRECT SETTLEMENT - SMC9057H & SIN4274H ON 09/10/2018

Dear Justin,



We refer to the above matter.
Enclosed is the TP CCTV footage.
Base on TP video, TP change lane and stop to make a right turn. Ol cannot stop in time and collided TP

Kindly advice on your view/opinion/instruction for this claim.

Thank vou

Best Regards,

Vivian Lau| Case Handler

LEK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-8625 | email: Vivianlon@lkkauto.com| fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, ro2-25 | 5(408934)

From: Justin Wong [mailto:justin. wong@eaginsurance.com.sg]
Sent: Tuesday, 16 October, 2018 2:53 PM

To: Mei Kwan (LKKAuto) <Meikwan@Ikkauto.com=>

Cc: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>; Vivian Lau [LKKAuto) <vivianlau@lkkauto.com>; Thin Thin (LKKAuto)
<thinthin@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: REQUEST FOR DIRECT SETTLEMENT - SMC9057H & SIN4274H ON 09/10/2018

Dear Mei Kwan,
Kindly revert to third-party repairer an liability and settlement.

Thank you.

Regards,
Justin Wong
Executive | Claims

EQ Insurance Company Limited
5 Maxwell Road #17-00 Tower Block MND Complex Singapore 069110
did 65 6496 9115 | tel 65 6223 9433 ext 115 | fax 65 6223 4190

Privileged/Confidential information may be contained In this message. If you are not the intended reciplent, please notify the
4




From: Justin Wong

Sent: Friday, October 12, 2018 9:10 AM

To: 'Mei Kwan (LKKAuto)' <Meik I .com

Cc: Admin A <admin-a@Ilkkauto.com>; Vivian Lau (LKKAuto) <vivianlau@lkkauto.com>; Thin Thin (LKKAuto)
<thinthi kkauto. >

Subject: RE: REQUEST FOR DIRECT SETTLEMENT - SMC9057H & SIN4274H ON 09/10/2018

Dear Mei Kwan,
Please find Ol GIA report as attached.

Regards,
Justin Wong
Executive | Claims

EQ Insurance Company Limited
5 Maxwell Road #17-00 Tower Block MND Complex Singapore 069110
did 65 6496 9115 | tel 65 6223 9433 ext 115 | fax 656223 4190

WWW.BQINSUrance.com.sg

[ |

Privileged/Confidential information may be contained in this message. If you are not the intended recipient, please notify the

From: Mei Kwan (LKKAuto) [mailto:Meikwan@Ikkauto.com]

Sent: Thursday, October 11, 2018 6:25 PM

To: Justin Wong < n.won rance.com.sg>

Cc: Admin A <admin-a@Ikkauto.com>; Vivian Lau (LKKAuto) <vivianlau@lkkauto.com>; Thin Thin (LKKAuto)
<thinthin@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: REQUEST FOR DIRECT SETTLEMENT - SMC9057H & SIN4274H ON 09/10/2018

WITHOUT PREJUDICE
SAVEAS TO COSTS

EQI ref: TBA
LKK REF: CC4/EQI18018515/wa3

Dear Sir / Madam,
We refer to the above matter.
Kindly let us have a copy of your insured's GIA report for our necessary action.

Please take note that the case handler in-charge is Vivian and she can be contacted at DID: 6841 8625.



To check availability of the case handler, you may contact the undersigned.

Thank vou,

Best Regards,

Mei Kwan | Admin

LEK Auto Consultants Pre Ltd

Phone: 6366 0055 | email: MejKwan@|kkauto.com | fax: 67414108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Uhi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408033)

From: Admin-D (LKKAuto)
Sent: Thursday, 11 October, 2018 2:04 PM
To: 'Justin Wong' <justin.wong@eqinsurance.com.sg>; assignments <assignments@Ikkauto.com>

Cc: Admin A <admin-a@Ilkkauto.com>
Subject: RE: REQUEST FOR DIRECT SETTLEMENT - SMC9057H & 5IN4274H ON 09/10/2018

Dear Sir/Mdm,
Thank you for the assignment.

Please be informed vehicle not in workshop, repairer will arrange.

BEST REGARDS,

G.Nivitha | Admin

LEK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-1972 | emall: gssignmentsi®lkkauto.com | fox: 6256-4915
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408033)

From: Justin Wong [mailto:justin.wong@eaginsurance.com.sg]
Sent: Thursday, 11 October 2018 10:11 AM

To: 'assignments' <assignments@|kkauto.com>

Cc: SUR <sur@|kkauto.com>

Subject: FW: REQUEST FOR DIRECT SETTLEMENT - SMC9057H & SIN4274H ON 09/10/2018
Dear LKE,

Kindly assist with PRS and DS for this matter.

Thank you.

Regards,
Justin Wong
Executive | Claims

EQ Insurance Company Limited
5 Maxwell Road #17-00 Tower Block MND Complex Singapore 069110

b



did 65 6496 9115 | tel 65 6223 9433 ext 115 | fax 65 6223 4190
www.eqginsurance.com.sg

l J

Privileged/Confidential information may be contained in this messoge. If you are not the intended recipient, please notify the

From: PBSP ‘pmi-

Sent: Tuesday, October 8, 2018 11:37 AM

To: Janet Tan; Joel Goh

Subject: REQUEST FOR DIRECT SETTLEMENT - SMC9057H & SIN4274H ON 09/10/2018

Dear Sirs,

We refer to the above matter.

We have instructions from our client to seek repair cost and loss of use/car rental from you through Direct Settlement.
Attached is the estimates and supporting documents for your consideration

Please let us have your confirmation that you agree that liability is clear and we may proceed with Direct Settlement

If Direct Settlement is approved, kindly let us have your offer for LOU / rental.

Thank you.

Regards,

Caroline

Cl/o Perfarmance Motors Limited - Body and Paint
303 Alexandra Road Singapore 159841

DID: 6319 0174 Fax: 6479 4601

“This electronic mail content and any accompanying attachments ("the Message") is intended only for the
named addressee ("the Recipient”) and may contain information that is confidential, privileged and/or
proprietary to the Sime Darby group of companies ("Sime Darby") and/or protected under applicable laws. If
you are not the intended Recipient, you are strictly prohibited from using, disseminating, forwarding and/or
printing the Message. Please notify the sender immediately by return e-mail and permanently delete all copies
of the Message. Sime Darby disclaims all liability for any error, loss or damage arising from the Message being
infected by computer virus or other malicious software. Any views and/or opinions expressed in the Message
are solely those of the author's and do not necessarily represent those of Sime Darby's.”

Fatal Cantral Panel Login

To: jogl gohi@eqinsurance. com.sg Remove this sender from my allow list
From: pm|-phspigsimedarby.com.sg

You received this message because the sender iy on your allow [,



This email has been checked for viruses by AVG antivirus software.
WWW ave.com



Company Reglistration No. 199607 198R

S1UREAVE L, su2258 PAYA BT INIMSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE J08953 TEL ¢ (651 A2563501 FAX ¢ 068 62564015

To : M/s EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LTD

Date 03/05/2019

IRD P. DIRECT SETTLEMENT
Vehicle No SJN 4274H (Insd Veh) |Your Ref No.: DM18HOO027068/T
' SMC 9057H (TP Veh) |OurRef No.: CC4/EQI18018515/T1ea3q2
Date of Accident g/10/2018
Liability 100%
Final Repair Cost ' $ B.411.91-
Loss of Use : 8 days
Rental (If any) :$ 490.00 S days B B
Others: '8 2.00
'8

B,903.91
Final Settlement Sum |: § 8,903.91
Remarks
P n ion: 's Breakdown

1) |PERFORMANCE MOTORS LIMITED

&

s 8.903.91

JOANNE LEE
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd




LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408533

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg No: 199607198R GST Reg. No 19-8807198-R

Affiliated to Federation internationale Des Exparts En Automoblle

5 MAXWELL ROAD

EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LTD

Ref CC4/EQI1B018515/T1eadg2

IR

#17-00 TOWER BLOCK Date : 03-05-2019
MND COMPLEXSINGAPORE 089110 j
Code: EQI
1. Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh. SJN 4274H Veh. Inspected SMC 8057H
Policy No. DMPPHQ18-005482 Coverage ($) 0.00
Claim No. DM18HO02706/JT Excess ($) 0.00
Assign From  JUSTIN Assign Date 11/10/2018
2. Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model BMW 116D c.c 1496
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg. 2018
Chassis No. WBA1V72040VB45593 Colour RED
Odometer 2458 Steering IN ORDER
Brakes IN ORDER Modification SPORTS RIM
General GOoD
3. Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre |205/55 R18 BRIDGESTONE B mm
L/H Front Tyre |205/55 R16 BRIDGESTONE & mm
R/H Rear Tyre |205/55 R16 BRIDGESTONE 6 mm
L/H Rear Tyre |205/55 R16 BRIDGESTONE 8 mm
4, Description of Damages
THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE REAR PORTION
DAMAGES SEE DETAILS.
5. General Information
Accident Date 08/10/2018 ] Inspection Date 18/10/2018
Survey held at PERFORMANCE MOTORS LTD
303 ALEXANDRA ROAD
SINGAPORE 159041
5a. Remarks
A)THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.
Sb, Estimate Days of Repair
ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR: 6 Working Days




' e 74

ada ng &

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
51 Ubl Ave 1 801-25 Paya Ubl Industrial Park, Singapore 408833
TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 43158

Rag Mo 199607188R GST Reg No. 19-8607198-R Page No.:1of 2
ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SMC 9057H
: ; e : ; T, Exti _TT. :u"; ATi ]
aty Description of Parts Condition mgn i
REPLACEMENT OF PARTS
1|REAR EMBOSS NUMBER PLATE (SN} BENT 83.00 8300
1|SUNDRIES (SN) NECESSARY 150,00 80.00
1|BOOTLID (SN} BENT 1.108.45 1.108.45
1|REAR BUMPER CARRIER (SN) BENT 38525 385.25
1|REAR BUMPER CENTRE GUIDE (M) (SN} CRACKED 57.45 §7.45
1|REAR BUMPER TOWING EYE COVER PRIMED (SN} NOT NECESSARY 54 50 -
1|REAR BUMPER LH MOUNT (SN) NOT NECESSARY 142 55 -
1|REAR BUMFPER RH MOUNT (SN) NOT NECESSARY 142.565
1|(S/L) LH PROTECTION FOIL (SN} NOT NECESSARY 8.40 .
1/(S/L) RH PROTECTION FOIL (SN) NOT NECESSARY 8.40 -
1|REAR BUMPER PRIMED (RFC]) (SN) DEFORMED 94735 847 .35
1|SET REAR PDC HOLDER (SN) NECESSARY 23.10 2310
1|MICROSWITCH-REAR LOGO (SN) NOT NECESSARY BE.40
2|GAS PRESSURIZED SPRING F TRUNK LID (SN) NOT NECESSARY 230.40 -
1|TRUNK LID LOCK (SN) NOT NECESSARY 155.70 -
1|STRIKER TRUNK LID (SN) NOT NECESSARY 55.75
1|EMBLEM BUTTON (SN) NOT NECESSARY 103.40 -
1|SUFPORTING RING (SN) NOT NECESSARY 35.55
1|REAR W/SCREEN (SN) NOT NECESSARY 585.25
10|BUMP STOP (SN) NOT NECESSARY 3250
1|LOADING SILL COVER (SN} NOT NECESSARY 7720
1|PLAQUE 82MM (SN) NOT NECESSARY 69.50
1| TRUNK LID GASKET (SN} NOT NECESSARY B6.95
4|DECOUFLING RING PDC TORQUE CONVERTE (SN) NECESSARY 2020 20.20
4|PDC SENSOR (SN) NOT NECESSARY 1.475.20 2
1|(DG) CLEANER R1 (100ML) (SN) NOT NECESSARY 26.15 -
2|(DG/SL) W/ISCREEN SEALANT (COLD 1 HOUR) (SN) NOT NECESSARY 263.10 .
1]{DG/SL) GLASS PRIMER 30ML (VP208)(SN) NOT NECESSARY 2785 -
1|THIRD STOPLAMP (SN) NECESSARY 166.80 168.80
1|RR PDC SENSOR BLACK SAPPHIRE (475) NOT WORKING 236.85 236.85

Report Ref No. CC4/EQI18018515/T1ealdq2




_’ V V LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Ml 2B 51 Ubl Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubl Industnal Park, Singapore 408833
- TEL 6258 3581 FAM: 8256 4115
Reg Mo 189607188R GST Reg. No. 18-8607188-R Page No 2 of 2
Qty Description of Parts Condition | Estimate By | Our Adjusted
P Workshop (8))] _ (5)
1{DG/SL) ADHESIVE SET KB (SN) NECESSARY 5305 53.05
6.893.90 3,164 80
LABOUR
REPLACE REAR BOOT LID ,REAR BUMPER AND 3,400.00 1,700.00
REMOVE ATTACHMENT ETC INCLLIDE REPAIRS ON
ACCIDENT AREA
SPRAY PAINTING REAR BOOT LID ,REAR BUMPER AND 2.668.00 1,868.00
TAIL END PANEL
TO REPLACE REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS. 574,00 574.00
TO CONDUCT WATER LEAK TESTS. 7500 75.00
TO REMOVE AND INSTALL BOOT COMPARTMENT 27M.00 230.00
CARPET AND GARNISH TO FACILITATE REPAIRS
TO CHECK ELECTRICAL WIRING SYSTEMS AND 177.00 150,00
LIGHTINGS AT THE REAR SECTION FOR PROPER
FUNCTION
TO CARRY OUT BODY CAVITY PRESERVATION (PER 118.00 100.00
PANEL).
TO SUPPLY AND INSTALL REAR WINDSCREEN SOLAR NOT NECESSARY 531.00
FILM.
7.812.00 4,697.00
GRAND TOTAL 14,705.90 TH‘I.E_E.
|  RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS ] | | 7,861.60|
Report HEj,HD. CC4/EQI1BD18515/T1ealdq2 /7

P e

MOHAMAD TAUFIKH HO LEONG CHUAMN
M.MATAI, AMSAE-A - Automotive Assessor
Automotive Assessor

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TD THIRD FARTIES: - This Repor s made solsly for the uss snd benalli of the Clisnl named an the fremi page of ihis Repen




Joanne Lee (LKK Auto)

e - e = =
From: Joanne Lee (LKK Auto) <report@Ikkauto.com>
Sent: Friday, 10 May 2019 3:59 PM
To: ‘eqiprs@eqinsurance.com.sg’
Subject: TP Direct Settlement - Accident Involving SIN 4274H [O1) and SMC 3057H (TP) on
09/10/2018
Attachments: LEK REPORT & PHOTO.pdf; TP DS SUPPORTING DOCUMENT pdf

Dear SirMadam,
Please be nformed that the above-mentioned case had been settled.
Enclose herewith final report & relevant documents for vour necessary action please.

Thank yvou

Best Regards,

JOANNE | Reports

LKK Auto Consultants Pte.Ltd.

Phone: 6256-3561 Ext.111 Fax: 67414108 email: report@|kkauto.com
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #01-25 Singapore 408933



